CITY: ROSEVILLE
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -PAPER

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES
MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -M1SC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$204,859,565
$81,700,163
$77,954,840
$76,375,091
$51,851,653
$17,354,418
$8,661,487
$90,181,861
$6,683,583
$16,256,382
$123,437,363
$202,300,708
$305,228,027
$103,334,204
$104,866,282
$41,912,922
$127,043,435
$43,094,461
$33,828,361
$113,722,424
$73,443,905
$239,515,815
$195,286,309
$2,105,062
$35,989,020
$3,010,013
$1,854,554
$12,860,321
$1,521,987
$13,094,732
$14,898,111
$101,672,579
$30,584,419
$1,354,716
$29,094,437
$426,306
$11,841,913
$22,757,887
$121,903,658
$30,018,652
$9,569,987
$10,098,464
$407,624,632

$3,201,174,709

CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$35,311 $2,296
$13,498,593 $877,408
$524,592 $34,099
$1,826,652 $118,733
$6,758,801 $439,326
$3,976,193 $258,452
$1,526,186 $99,204
$2,441,217 $158,680
$223,727 $14,541
$4,012,420 $260,807
$41,868,163 $2,721,441
$2,862,333 $186,048
$17,492,277 $1,158,203
$76,983,269 $5,003,912
$95,941,703 $6,236,209
$30,712,942 $1,996,340
$37,018,800 $2,663,154
$12,223,611 $794,531
$6,928,528 $450,356
$35,044,087 $2,277,866
$58,970,110 $3,833,058
$109,080,473 $7,127,218
$49,534,769 $3,221,360
$1,698,823 $110,422
$1,993,519 $129,578
$1,698,454 $110,398
$1,778,255 $115,584
$2,522,587 $163,965
$522,228 $33,943
$2,981,110 $193,773
$12,780,869 $841,049
$4,791,003 $311,415
$13,004,279 $845,273
$1,193,285 $77,567
$1,479,985 $96,202
$9,768 $635
$10,168,235 $670,792
$20,015,511 $1,319,694
$115,105,217 $7,763,535
$14,164,453 $920,687
$3,112,459 $202,309
$1,218,323 $87,151
$376,519,414 $24,473,763
$1,196,242,534 $78,400,977

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

USE TAX

$58,314
$356,004
$18,267
$24,004
$141,230
$38,633
$150,202
$4,809
$5,456
$5,668
$390,396
$30,908
$10,226
$351,765
$30,323
$2,108
$54,873
$5,001
$1,344
$81,306
$15,992
$155,964
$45,052
$1,028
$105,482
$598
$294
$6,038
$71
$2,374
$11,904
$65,081
$65,106
$10,119
$8,183
$100
$1,804
$5,195
$155,708
$1,591
$4,404
$5,731
$67,018

$2,495,674

TOTAL TAX

$60,610
$1,233,412
$52,366
$142,737
$580,556
$297,085
$249,406
$163,489
$19,997
$266,475
$3,111,837
$216,956
$1,168,429
$5,355,677
$6,266,532
$1,998,448
$2,718,027
$799,532
$451,700
$2,359,172
$3,849,050
$7,283,182
$3,266,412
$111,450
$235,060
$110,996
$115,878
$170,003
$34,014
$196,147
$852,953
$376,496
$910,379
$87,686
$104,385
$735
$672,596
$1,324,889
$7,919,243
$922,278
$206,713
$92,882
$24,540,781

$80,896,651
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