MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: ROSEVILLE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$204,859,565	\$35,311	\$2,296	\$58,314	\$60,610	6
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$81,700,163	\$13,498,593	\$877,408	\$356,004	\$1,233,412	18
311 MFG -FOOD	\$77,954,840	\$524,592	\$34,099	\$18,267	\$52,366	4
322 MFG -PAPER	\$76,375,091	\$1,826,652	\$118,733	\$24,004	\$142,737	4
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$51,851,653	\$6,758,801	\$439,326	\$141,230	\$580,556	17
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$17,354,418	\$3,976,193	\$258,452	\$38,633	\$297,085	7
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$8,661,487	\$1,526,186	\$99,204	\$150,202	\$249,406	5
335 MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES	\$90,181,861	\$2,441,217	\$158,680	\$4,809	\$163,489	5
337 MFG -FURNITURE	\$6,683,583	\$223,727	\$14,541	\$5,456	\$19,997	4
339 MFG -MISC	\$16,256,382	\$4,012,420	\$260,807	\$5,668	\$266,475	12
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$123,437,363	\$41,868,163	\$2,721,441	\$390,396	\$3,111,837	48
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$202,300,708	\$2,862,333	\$186,048	\$30,908	\$216,956	14
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$305,228,027	\$17,492,277	\$1,158,203	\$10,226	\$1,168,429	21
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$103,334,204	\$76,983,269	\$5,003,912	\$351,765	\$5,355,677	27
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$104,866,282	\$95,941,703	\$6,236,209	\$30,323	\$6,266,532	23
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$41,912,922	\$30,712,942	\$1,996,340	\$2,108	\$1,998,448	19
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$127,043,435	\$37,018,800	\$2,663,154	\$54,873	\$2,718,027	33
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$43,094,461	\$12,223,611	\$794,531	\$5,001	\$799,532	21
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$33,828,361	\$6,928,528	\$450,356	\$1,344	\$451,700	15
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$113,722,424	\$35,044,087	\$2,277,866	\$81,306	\$2,359,172	92
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$73,443,905	\$58,970,110	\$3,833,058	\$15,992	\$3,849,050	46
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$239,515,815	\$109,080,473	\$7,127,218	\$155,964	\$7,283,182	16
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$195,286,309	\$49,534,769	\$3,221,360	\$45,052	\$3,266,412	153
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$2,105,062	\$1,698,823	\$110,422	\$1,028	\$111,450	19
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$35,989,020	\$1,993,519	\$129,578	\$105,482	\$235,060	15
512 INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND	\$3,010,013	\$1,698,454	\$110,398	\$598	\$110,996	5
517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS	\$1,854,554	\$1,778,255	\$115,584	\$294	\$115,878	5
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE	\$12,860,321	\$2,522,587	\$163,965	\$6,038	\$170,003	11
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$1,521,987	\$522,228	\$33,943	\$71	\$34,014	13
531 REAL ESTATE	\$13,094,732	\$2,981,110	\$193,773	\$2,374	\$196,147	14
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$14,898,111	\$12,780,869	\$841,049	\$11,904	\$852,953	21
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$101,672,579	\$4,791,003	\$311,415	\$65,081	\$376,496	97
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$30,584,419	\$13,004,279	\$845,273	\$65,106	\$910,379	69
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$1,354,716	\$1,193,285	\$77,567	\$10,119	\$87,686	11
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$29,094,437	\$1,479,985	\$96,202	\$8,183	\$104,385	32
624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE	\$426,306	\$9,768	\$635	\$100	\$735	5
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$11,841,913	\$10,168,235	\$670,792	\$1,804	\$672,596	21
721 ACCOMODATION	\$22,757,887	\$20,015,511	\$1,319,694	\$5,195	\$1,324,889	10
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$121,903,658	\$115,105,217	\$7,763,535	\$155,708	\$7,919,243	110
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$30,018,652	\$14,164,453	\$920,687	\$1,591	\$922,278	50
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$9,569,987	\$3,112,459	\$202,309	\$4,404	\$206,713	47
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$10,098,464	\$1,218,323	\$87,151	\$5,731	\$92,882	17
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$407,624,632	\$376,519,414	\$24,473,763	\$67,018	\$24,540,781	44
CITY TOTAL	\$3,201,174,709	\$1,196,242,534	\$78,400,977	\$2,495,674	\$80,896,651	1,226